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1000 RAGAZZE

 Nome Società Tempo Dist.Pos Num
GUARALDI Melina CONVITTO M. FOSCARINI 3:52,9 0,01 2514
FAGGIOTTO Anna Sofia I.C. "IPPOLITO NIEVO"_S. DONA' DI PIAVE 3:53,6 +0,72 2570
MARTIGNON Lisa I.C. "DANIELA FURLAN" SPINEA 3:54,2 +1,33 2532
COTALI Letizia I.C. CALVINO 3:54,9 +2,04 2508
TRIBOI Miriam I.C. "DANIELA FURLAN" SPINEA 3:55,6 +2,75 2530
NUBE Kristal CONVITTO M. FOSCARINI 3:56,5 +3,66 2515
GALFANO Aurora I.C. SCHIAVINATO 3:58,2 +5,37 2622
VELLO Giulia I.C. "IPPOLITO NIEVO"_S. DONA' DI PIAVE 3:59,5 +6,68 2572
VAVASORI Greta I.C. MALIPIERO 4:00,5 +7,69 2550
BONATO Maya Andrea IC RONCALLI 4:03,4 +10,510 2598
PATTARO Aurora IC "E. MATTEI" MEOLO 4:04,3 +11,411 2618
SABBATINO Ginevra IC2 SPINEA M.HACK - GB VICO 4:08,5 +15,612 2610
FRACAS Bianca I.C. MALIPIERO 4:09,2 +16,313 2549
CAPUZZO Ambra Rosa I.C. "DANIELA FURLAN" SPINEA 4:10,1 +17,214 2531
DELLE MONACHE Alessia IC2 SPINEA M.HACK - GB VICO 4:11,0 +18,115 2609
RODER Mariele IC NOVENTA DI PIAVE - G. MAZZINI 4:12,0 +19,116 2580
BUSATTO Bianca IC MIRANO 2 - MAZZINI 4:13,7 +20,817 2566
MINGIONI Benedetta IC2 SPINEA M.HACK - GB VICO 4:15,8 +22,918 2608
MADEDDU Silvia IC NOVENTA DI PIAVE - G. MAZZINI 4:16,3 +23,419 2582
CARLI Emma I.C. CALVINO 4:16,8 +23,920 2507
FIOCCHETTI Angelica I.C. ROMOLO ONOR SAN DONA' DI PIAVE 4:17,7 +24,821 2589
CARRARA Rachele I.C. SCHIAVINATO 4:18,5 +25,622 2621
PADOVAN Ada IC2 SPINEA M.HACK - GB VICO 4:18,9 +26,023 2604
PASINI Mia I.C. ROMOLO ONOR SAN DONA' DI PIAVE 4:19,1 +26,224 2586
SANTE Talia SALVO D'ACQUISTO - IC QUERINI 4:19,8 +26,925 2595
VANZETTO Senia IC "E. MATTEI" MEOLO 4:20,5 +27,626 2620
CHINELLATO Melissa IC DON LORENZO MILANI 4:21,2 +28,327 2524
LITTORIO Virginia IC MIRANO 2 - MAZZINI 4:21,8 +28,928 2568
TONETTO Beatrice I.C. CALVINO 4:22,3 +29,429 2511
ORSO Vittoria SALVO D'ACQUISTO - IC QUERINI 4:22,8 +29,930 2596
PIZZO Sofia I.C. CALVINO 4:23,4 +30,531 2510
MASCHIETTO Maddalena I.C. ROMOLO ONOR SAN DONA' DI PIAVE 4:24,1 +31,232 2591
FURLANETTO Matilde I.C. ROMOLO ONOR SAN DONA' DI PIAVE 4:25,0 +32,133 2587
DE ZOTTI Novalee I.C. CALVINO 4:25,7 +32,834 2509
VISENTIN Francesca IC RONCALLI 4:26,7 +33,835 2602
FINOTTO Rachele I.C. SCHIAVINATO 4:27,4 +34,536 2623
TREVISAN Giada IC DON LORENZO MILANI 4:28,2 +35,337 2525
MAGUOLO Martina I.C. "DANIELA FURLAN" SPINEA 4:29,2 +36,338 2533
CALLEGARI MINOTTO Ilaria IC RONCALLI 4:29,8 +36,939 2599
BERTON Benedetta I.C. "IPPOLITO NIEVO"_S. DONA' DI PIAVE 4:30,6 +37,740 2571
BASEI Alessia G. MARCONI CEGGIA 4:31,5 +38,641 2558
COSTANZO Angelica IC RONCALLI 4:32,4 +39,542 2600
DE GOBBI Francesca IC DON LORENZO MILANI 4:33,1 +40,243 2527
SCARPA Beatrice CONVITTO M. FOSCARINI 4:33,8 +40,944 2517
CHIRIAC Georgiana CONVITTO M. FOSCARINI 4:34,7 +41,845 2518
CESCON Amalia I.C. "E. TOTI" MUSILE 4:35,4 +42,546 2612
ZANENGHI Lena IC DON LORENZO MILANI 4:36,2 +43,347 2528
SQUIZZATO Anna IC2 SPINEA M.HACK - GB VICO 4:37,0 +44,148 2603
POGU Emily I.C. "IPPOLITO NIEVO"_S. DONA' DI PIAVE 4:37,7 +44,849 2576
BETTIOLO Sophie IC2 SPINEA M.HACK - GB VICO 4:38,1 +45,250 2606
BETTIOLO Esther IC2 SPINEA M.HACK - GB VICO 4:38,6 +45,751 2607
BACCI Sofia SALVO D'ACQUISTO - IC QUERINI 4:39,0 +46,152 2597
TOCCANE Viola IC NOVENTA DI PIAVE - G. MAZZINI 4:39,5 +46,653 2579
TURCHETTO Annalaura I.C. CALVINO 4:40,3 +47,454 2512
NGUIRANE Fatima IC NOVENTA DI PIAVE - G. MAZZINI 4:41,1 +48,255 2581
SCURATI Nina CONVITTO M. FOSCARINI 4:42,1 +49,256 2516
CAPRAR Madalina I.C.GRIMANI 4:42,8 +49,957 2540
NOVELLO Alessandra I.C. "IPPOLITO NIEVO"_S. DONA' DI PIAVE 4:43,6 +50,758 2577
BASO Rachele I.C.GRIMANI 4:43,9 +51,059 2538
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 Nome Società Tempo Dist.Pos Num
PANSINI Alessia I.C. "DANIELA FURLAN" SPINEA 4:44,2 +51,360 2537
CAMINOTTO Melissa I.C. ROMOLO ONOR SAN DONA' DI PIAVE 4:44,6 +51,761 2592
FURLAN Olimpia IC DON LORENZO MILANI 4:45,4 +52,562 2522
CARBONARA Greta IC MIRANO 2 - MAZZINI 4:45,8 +52,963 2567
DREOSTI Marta IC2 SPINEA M.HACK - GB VICO 4:46,5 +53,664 2605
SARAMIN Emma I.C. "IPPOLITO NIEVO"_S. DONA' DI PIAVE 4:47,1 +54,265 2575
BOTOSSO Sara I.C. SCHIAVINATO 4:47,8 +54,966 2627
HAMMEDI Tasnim I.C. "E. TOTI" MUSILE 4:48,4 +55,567 2614
VISENTIN Gaia I.C. SCHIAVINATO 4:49,2 +56,368 2626
BASSO Rachele I.C. CALVINO 4:50,0 +57,169 2506
SPATARO Giada I.C. MALIPIERO 4:50,7 +57,870 2553
ROMANO Ludovica I.C. MALIPIERO 4:51,4 +58,571 2546
SEMENZATO Elena I.C. "DANIELA FURLAN" SPINEA 4:52,2 +59,372 2534
FAVARETTO Carlotta I.C. "DANIELA FURLAN" SPINEA 4:52,8 +59,973 2535
SALVI Giorgia G. MARCONI CEGGIA 4:53,3 +1:00,474 2562
MILAN Alessandra IC MIRANO 2 - MAZZINI 4:53,9 +1:01,075 2569
MULETTO Francesca I.C. ROMOLO ONOR SAN DONA' DI PIAVE 4:54,6 +1:01,776 2590
COROBEA Aurora CONVITTO M. FOSCARINI 4:55,3 +1:02,477 2520
VIO Alessandra I.C.GRIMANI 4:56,0 +1:03,178 2544
CORTESIA Margherita I.C.GRIMANI 4:56,5 +1:03,679 2541
TUBIANA Alessia G. MARCONI CEGGIA 4:57,1 +1:04,280 2565
ZANELLA Vanessa I.C. "DANIELE MANIN" 4:57,8 +1:04,981 2557
ORTICA Gaia I.C. "DANIELE MANIN" 4:58,5 +1:05,682 2556
DE LUCA Gaia I.C. SCHIAVINATO 4:59,1 +1:06,283 2625
RIZZETTO Anita I.C. "IPPOLITO NIEVO"_S. DONA' DI PIAVE 5:00,6 +1:07,784 2574
VALLE Giulia I.C. MALIPIERO 5:01,2 +1:08,385 2552
DAINESE Laura IC NOVENTA DI PIAVE - G. MAZZINI 5:06,7 +1:13,886 2584
ROSSO Matilde I.C. MALIPIERO 5:09,4 +1:16,587 2547
FURLAN Elena Lucia IC RONCALLI 5:10,2 +1:17,388 2601
BOFFO Alice G. MARCONI CEGGIA 5:10,7 +1:17,889 2559
RAFFAEL Angelica CONVITTO M. FOSCARINI 5:11,6 +1:18,790 2521
DE FAVERI Asia I.C. "E. TOTI" MUSILE 5:16,8 +1:23,991 2613
BENETELLO Elisa IC "E. MATTEI" MEOLO 5:18,1 +1:25,292 2617
TIOZZO BON Linda IC "E. MATTEI" MEOLO 5:21,8 +1:28,993 2619
NBOW Aminata I.C. "E. TOTI" MUSILE 5:24,1 +1:31,294 2615
BALLARIN Emma I.C. "DANIELE MANIN" 5:26,3 +1:33,495 2554
COSTANTINI Stella I.C. "DANIELE MANIN" 5:29,7 +1:36,896 2555
EL AMBER Yassmine I.C.GRIMANI 5:43,8 +1:50,997 2542
TERLEGA Margherita G. MARCONI CEGGIA 5:44,4 +1:51,598 2564
BRAGATO Emma G. MARCONI CEGGIA 5:44,9 +1:52,099 2560
GAMBAROTTO Stella IC DON LORENZO MILANI 5:45,3 +1:52,4100 2526
TREVISAN Elisabetta I.C. "IPPOLITO NIEVO"_S. DONA' DI PIAVE 5:46,8 +1:53,9101 2573
ZARA Aurora IC DON LORENZO MILANI 6:24,3 +2:31,4102 2529
EL MABRAK Sara IC NOVENTA DI PIAVE - G. MAZZINI 6:24,8 +2:31,9103 2585
DUMAN Jessica IC DON LORENZO MILANI 6:25,4 +2:32,5104 2523
SARTORE Aurora G. MARCONI CEGGIA 8:39,4 +4:46,5105 2563
DALLA PRIA Viola G. MARCONI CEGGIA 8:40,3 +4:47,4106 2561
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Pos Num Nome Società Tempo Dist. Punti
1 2514 GUARALDI Melina CONVITTO M. FOSCARINI 3:52,9 0,0 1
2 2570 FAGGIOTTO Anna Sofia I.C. "IPPOLITO NIEVO"_S. DONA' DI PIAVE 3:53,6 +0,7 2
3 2532 MARTIGNON Lisa I.C. "DANIELA FURLAN" SPINEA 3:54,2 +1,3 3
4 2508 COTALI Letizia I.C. CALVINO 3:54,9 +2,0 4
5 2530 TRIBOI Miriam I.C. "DANIELA FURLAN" SPINEA 3:55,6 +2,7 5
6 2515 NUBE Kristal CONVITTO M. FOSCARINI 3:56,5 +3,6 6
7 2622 GALFANO Aurora I.C. SCHIAVINATO 3:58,2 +5,3 7
8 2572 VELLO Giulia I.C. "IPPOLITO NIEVO"_S. DONA' DI PIAVE 3:59,5 +6,6 8
9 2550 VAVASORI Greta I.C. MALIPIERO 4:00,5 +7,6 9
10 2598 BONATO Maya Andrea IC RONCALLI 4:03,4 +10,5 10
11 2618 PATTARO Aurora IC "E. MATTEI" MEOLO 4:04,3 +11,4 11
12 2610 SABBATINO Ginevra IC2 SPINEA M.HACK - GB VICO 4:08,5 +15,6 12
13 2549 FRACAS Bianca I.C. MALIPIERO 4:09,2 +16,3 13
14 2531 CAPUZZO Ambra Rosa I.C. "DANIELA FURLAN" SPINEA 4:10,1 +17,2 14
15 2609 DELLE MONACHE Alessia IC2 SPINEA M.HACK - GB VICO 4:11,0 +18,1 15
16 2580 RODER Mariele IC NOVENTA DI PIAVE - G. MAZZINI 4:12,0 +19,1 16
17 2566 BUSATTO Bianca IC MIRANO 2 - MAZZINI 4:13,7 +20,8 17
18 2608 MINGIONI Benedetta IC2 SPINEA M.HACK - GB VICO 4:15,8 +22,9 18
19 2582 MADEDDU Silvia IC NOVENTA DI PIAVE - G. MAZZINI 4:16,3 +23,4 19
20 2507 CARLI Emma I.C. CALVINO 4:16,8 +23,9 20
21 2589 FIOCCHETTI Angelica I.C. ROMOLO ONOR SAN DONA' DI PIAVE 4:17,7 +24,8 21
22 2621 CARRARA Rachele I.C. SCHIAVINATO 4:18,5 +25,6 22
23 2604 PADOVAN Ada IC2 SPINEA M.HACK - GB VICO 4:18,9 +26,0 23
24 2586 PASINI Mia I.C. ROMOLO ONOR SAN DONA' DI PIAVE 4:19,1 +26,2 24
25 2595 SANTE Talia SALVO D'ACQUISTO - IC QUERINI 4:19,8 +26,9 25
26 2620 VANZETTO Senia IC "E. MATTEI" MEOLO 4:20,5 +27,6 26
27 2524 CHINELLATO Melissa IC DON LORENZO MILANI 4:21,2 +28,3 27
28 2568 LITTORIO Virginia IC MIRANO 2 - MAZZINI 4:21,8 +28,9 28
29 2511 TONETTO Beatrice I.C. CALVINO 4:22,3 +29,4 29
30 2596 ORSO Vittoria SALVO D'ACQUISTO - IC QUERINI 4:22,8 +29,9 30
31 2510 PIZZO Sofia I.C. CALVINO 4:23,4 +30,5 31
32 2591 MASCHIETTO Maddalena I.C. ROMOLO ONOR SAN DONA' DI PIAVE 4:24,1 +31,2 32
33 2587 FURLANETTO Matilde I.C. ROMOLO ONOR SAN DONA' DI PIAVE 4:25,0 +32,1 33
34 2509 DE ZOTTI Novalee I.C. CALVINO 4:25,7 +32,8 34
35 2602 VISENTIN Francesca IC RONCALLI 4:26,7 +33,8 35
36 2623 FINOTTO Rachele I.C. SCHIAVINATO 4:27,4 +34,5 36
37 2525 TREVISAN Giada IC DON LORENZO MILANI 4:28,2 +35,3 37
38 2533 MAGUOLO Martina I.C. "DANIELA FURLAN" SPINEA 4:29,2 +36,3 38
39 2599 CALLEGARI MINOTTO Ilaria IC RONCALLI 4:29,8 +36,9 39
40 2571 BERTON Benedetta I.C. "IPPOLITO NIEVO"_S. DONA' DI PIAVE 4:30,6 +37,7 40
41 2558 BASEI Alessia G. MARCONI CEGGIA 4:31,5 +38,6 41
42 2600 COSTANZO Angelica IC RONCALLI 4:32,4 +39,5 42
43 2527 DE GOBBI Francesca IC DON LORENZO MILANI 4:33,1 +40,2 43
44 2517 SCARPA Beatrice CONVITTO M. FOSCARINI 4:33,8 +40,9 44
45 2518 CHIRIAC Georgiana CONVITTO M. FOSCARINI 4:34,7 +41,8 45
46 2612 CESCON Amalia I.C. "E. TOTI" MUSILE 4:35,4 +42,5 46
47 2528 ZANENGHI Lena IC DON LORENZO MILANI 4:36,2 +43,3 47
48 2603 SQUIZZATO Anna IC2 SPINEA M.HACK - GB VICO 4:37,0 +44,1 48
49 2576 POGU Emily I.C. "IPPOLITO NIEVO"_S. DONA' DI PIAVE 4:37,7 +44,8 49
50 2606 BETTIOLO Sophie IC2 SPINEA M.HACK - GB VICO 4:38,1 +45,2 50
51 2607 BETTIOLO Esther IC2 SPINEA M.HACK - GB VICO 4:38,6 +45,7 51
52 2597 BACCI Sofia SALVO D'ACQUISTO - IC QUERINI 4:39,0 +46,1 52
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53 2579 TOCCANE Viola IC NOVENTA DI PIAVE - G. MAZZINI 4:39,5 +46,6 53
54 2512 TURCHETTO Annalaura I.C. CALVINO 4:40,3 +47,4 54
55 2581 NGUIRANE Fatima IC NOVENTA DI PIAVE - G. MAZZINI 4:41,1 +48,2 55
56 2516 SCURATI Nina CONVITTO M. FOSCARINI 4:42,1 +49,2 56
57 2540 CAPRAR Madalina I.C.GRIMANI 4:42,8 +49,9 57
58 2577 NOVELLO Alessandra I.C. "IPPOLITO NIEVO"_S. DONA' DI PIAVE 4:43,6 +50,7 58
59 2538 BASO Rachele I.C.GRIMANI 4:43,9 +51,0 59
60 2537 PANSINI Alessia I.C. "DANIELA FURLAN" SPINEA 4:44,2 +51,3 60
61 2592 CAMINOTTO Melissa I.C. ROMOLO ONOR SAN DONA' DI PIAVE 4:44,6 +51,7 61
62 2522 FURLAN Olimpia IC DON LORENZO MILANI 4:45,4 +52,5 62
63 2567 CARBONARA Greta IC MIRANO 2 - MAZZINI 4:45,8 +52,9 63
64 2605 DREOSTI Marta IC2 SPINEA M.HACK - GB VICO 4:46,5 +53,6 64
65 2575 SARAMIN Emma I.C. "IPPOLITO NIEVO"_S. DONA' DI PIAVE 4:47,1 +54,2 65
66 2627 BOTOSSO Sara I.C. SCHIAVINATO 4:47,8 +54,9 66
67 2614 HAMMEDI Tasnim I.C. "E. TOTI" MUSILE 4:48,4 +55,5 67
68 2626 VISENTIN Gaia I.C. SCHIAVINATO 4:49,2 +56,3 68
69 2506 BASSO Rachele I.C. CALVINO 4:50,0 +57,1 69
70 2553 SPATARO Giada I.C. MALIPIERO 4:50,7 +57,8 70
71 2546 ROMANO Ludovica I.C. MALIPIERO 4:51,4 +58,5 71
72 2534 SEMENZATO Elena I.C. "DANIELA FURLAN" SPINEA 4:52,2 +59,3 72
73 2535 FAVARETTO Carlotta I.C. "DANIELA FURLAN" SPINEA 4:52,8 +59,9 73
74 2562 SALVI Giorgia G. MARCONI CEGGIA 4:53,3 +1:00,4 74
75 2569 MILAN Alessandra IC MIRANO 2 - MAZZINI 4:53,9 +1:01,0 75
76 2590 MULETTO Francesca I.C. ROMOLO ONOR SAN DONA' DI PIAVE 4:54,6 +1:01,7 76
77 2520 COROBEA Aurora CONVITTO M. FOSCARINI 4:55,3 +1:02,4 77
78 2544 VIO Alessandra I.C.GRIMANI 4:56,0 +1:03,1 78
79 2541 CORTESIA Margherita I.C.GRIMANI 4:56,5 +1:03,6 79
80 2565 TUBIANA Alessia G. MARCONI CEGGIA 4:57,1 +1:04,2 80
81 2557 ZANELLA Vanessa I.C. "DANIELE MANIN" 4:57,8 +1:04,9 81
82 2556 ORTICA Gaia I.C. "DANIELE MANIN" 4:58,5 +1:05,6 82
83 2625 DE LUCA Gaia I.C. SCHIAVINATO 4:59,1 +1:06,2 83
84 2574 RIZZETTO Anita I.C. "IPPOLITO NIEVO"_S. DONA' DI PIAVE 5:00,6 +1:07,7 84
85 2552 VALLE Giulia I.C. MALIPIERO 5:01,2 +1:08,3 85
86 2584 DAINESE Laura IC NOVENTA DI PIAVE - G. MAZZINI 5:06,7 +1:13,8 86
87 2547 ROSSO Matilde I.C. MALIPIERO 5:09,4 +1:16,5 87
88 2601 FURLAN Elena Lucia IC RONCALLI 5:10,2 +1:17,3 88
89 2559 BOFFO Alice G. MARCONI CEGGIA 5:10,7 +1:17,8 89
90 2521 RAFFAEL Angelica CONVITTO M. FOSCARINI 5:11,6 +1:18,7 90
91 2613 DE FAVERI Asia I.C. "E. TOTI" MUSILE 5:16,8 +1:23,9 91
92 2617 BENETELLO Elisa IC "E. MATTEI" MEOLO 5:18,1 +1:25,2 92
93 2619 TIOZZO BON Linda IC "E. MATTEI" MEOLO 5:21,8 +1:28,9 93
94 2615 NBOW Aminata I.C. "E. TOTI" MUSILE 5:24,1 +1:31,2 94
95 2554 BALLARIN Emma I.C. "DANIELE MANIN" 5:26,3 +1:33,4 95
96 2555 COSTANTINI Stella I.C. "DANIELE MANIN" 5:29,7 +1:36,8 96
97 2542 EL AMBER Yassmine I.C.GRIMANI 5:43,8 +1:50,9 97
98 2564 TERLEGA Margherita G. MARCONI CEGGIA 5:44,4 +1:51,5 98
99 2560 BRAGATO Emma G. MARCONI CEGGIA 5:44,9 +1:52,0 99
100 2526 GAMBAROTTO Stella IC DON LORENZO MILANI 5:45,3 +1:52,4 100
101 2573 TREVISAN Elisabetta I.C. "IPPOLITO NIEVO"_S. DONA' DI PIAVE 5:46,8 +1:53,9 101
102 2529 ZARA Aurora IC DON LORENZO MILANI 6:24,3 +2:31,4 102
103 2585 EL MABRAK Sara IC NOVENTA DI PIAVE - G. MAZZINI 6:24,8 +2:31,9 103
104 2523 DUMAN Jessica IC DON LORENZO MILANI 6:25,4 +2:32,5 104
105 2563 SARTORE Aurora G. MARCONI CEGGIA 8:39,4 +4:46,5 105
106 2561 DALLA PRIA Viola G. MARCONI CEGGIA 8:40,3 +4:47,4 106



Istituto Somma di Punti

I.C. "DANIELA FURLAN" SPINEA 22

IC2 SPINEA M.HACK - GB VICO 45

I.C. "IPPOLITO NIEVO"_S. DONA' DI PIAVE 50

CONVITTO M. FOSCARINI 51

I.C. CALVINO 53

I.C. SCHIAVINATO 65

I.C. ROMOLO ONOR SAN DONA' DI PIAVE 77

IC RONCALLI 84

IC NOVENTA DI PIAVE - G. MAZZINI 88

I.C. MALIPIERO 92

IC DON LORENZO MILANI 107

SALVO D'ACQUISTO - IC QUERINI 107

IC MIRANO 2 - MAZZINI 108

IC "E. MATTEI" MEOLO 129

I.C.GRIMANI 194

G. MARCONI CEGGIA 195

I.C. "E. TOTI" MUSILE 204

I.C. "DANIELE MANIN" 258
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 Nome Società Tempo Dist.Pos Num
PRODHAN Ratul I.C.GRIMANI 3:28,7 0,01 2673
SALVAGNO Nicolo I.C. MALIPIERO 3:29,7 +1,02 2676
OSAYANDE Daniel I.C. "DANIELA FURLAN" SPINEA 3:29,9 +1,23 2660
GIUSTI Marco IC MIRANO 2 - MAZZINI 3:32,1 +3,44 2700
FINOTTO Yuri I.C. SCHIAVINATO 3:32,9 +4,25 2759
GAUDIO Pietro IC NOVENTA DI PIAVE - G. MAZZINI 3:34,2 +5,56 2711
SALVATORI Samuel I.C. CALVINO 3:34,3 +5,67 2638
SARAMIN Alessio I.C. CALVINO 3:35,0 +6,38 2639
BENINCASA Riccardo IC DON LORENZO MILANI 3:35,5 +6,89 2651
COSENTINO Edoardo Davide I.C. ROMOLO ONOR SAN DONA' DI PIAVE 3:36,0 +7,310 2719
CONSELVAN Edoardo I.C. "DANIELA FURLAN" SPINEA 3:36,5 +7,811 2659
IOSIP Alexandro Stefan I.C.GRIMANI 3:37,0 +8,312 2671
ZOTTAREL Antonio I.C. ROMOLO ONOR SAN DONA' DI PIAVE 3:37,5 +8,813 2720
NIERO Tommaso IC2 SPINEA M.HACK - GB VICO 3:37,9 +9,214 2744
SILVESTRINI Alessandro I.C. MALIPIERO 3:38,5 +9,815 2675
SAADAOUI Rayen I.C. "DANIELA FURLAN" SPINEA 3:39,6 +10,916 2662
PERISSINOTTO Diego IC "E. MATTEI" MEOLO 3:40,2 +11,517 2756
TRANCHIDA Leonardo I.C. "IPPOLITO NIEVO"_S. DONA' DI PIAVE 3:41,1 +12,418 2703
GUIZZARDI Giulio I.C. MALIPIERO 3:41,8 +13,119 2682
FABBRO Alvise I.C. "DANIELE MANIN" 3:42,3 +13,620 2686
DOUMBIA Diego IC MIRANO 2 - MAZZINI 3:42,7 +14,021 2699
VASSALLUZZO Edoardo I.C. "DANIELA FURLAN" SPINEA 3:43,2 +14,522 2661
ABADINI Ettore I.C. "DANIELA FURLAN" SPINEA 3:44,0 +15,323 2664
TAVOLARO Angelo I.C. CALVINO 3:44,7 +16,024 2642
RINALDI Leonardo I.C. CALVINO 3:45,2 +16,525 2637
SCALON Tommaso I.C. CALVINO 3:45,6 +16,926 2640
BOZZATO Mattia IC RONCALLI 3:46,2 +17,527 2733
SIMONETTO Filippo I.C. CALVINO 3:47,0 +18,328 2641
SCARAMUZZA Elia I.C. MALIPIERO 3:47,6 +18,929 2679
BOZZATO Matteo I.C. CALVINO 3:48,5 +19,830 2635
ZAHAF Haroun IC DON LORENZO MILANI 3:50,7 +22,031 2654
PERETTI Alessandro I.C. SCHIAVINATO 3:51,2 +22,532 2761
SORGON Tommaso I.C. SCHIAVINATO 3:51,8 +23,133 2760
DI RAUSO Fabio CONVITTO M. FOSCARINI 3:52,5 +23,834 2644
SUTTO Giovanni IC NOVENTA DI PIAVE - G. MAZZINI 3:54,3 +25,635 2714
FAGGIAN Lorenzo I.C.GRIMANI 3:55,4 +26,736 2670
RZAIGUI Ahmed G. MARCONI CEGGIA 3:55,8 +27,137 2696
RIZZI Alvise IC DON LORENZO MILANI 3:56,3 +27,638 2658
MARION Giosue' I.C. "E. TOTI" MUSILE 3:56,8 +28,139 2750
TALON Leonardo I.C. "DANIELE MANIN" 3:57,3 +28,640 2685
LUBOYA Abdre' Laurent I.C. "IPPOLITO NIEVO"_S. DONA' DI PIAVE 3:57,9 +29,241 2707
RADIC Matteo IC2 SPINEA M.HACK - GB VICO 3:58,3 +29,642 2743
RAGGIOTTO Filippo I.C. SCHIAVINATO 3:58,8 +30,143 2765
CARBONE STECCA Juan Pablo I.C. ROMOLO ONOR SAN DONA' DI PIAVE 3:59,2 +30,544 2721
LORA Diego IC RONCALLI 3:59,8 +31,145 2734
BONESSO Samuele IC RONCALLI 4:00,6 +31,946 2732
PANICCIA' BONIFAZI Iacopo I.C. "IPPOLITO NIEVO"_S. DONA' DI PIAVE 4:01,1 +32,447 2704
CALABRESE Luca SALVO D'ACQUISTO - IC QUERINI 4:01,6 +32,948 2727
ORSO Francesco SALVO D'ACQUISTO - IC QUERINI 4:02,1 +33,449 2730
FORMENTON Giovanni SALVO D'ACQUISTO - IC QUERINI 4:02,7 +34,050 2729
PAGIN Alvise IC DON LORENZO MILANI 4:03,2 +34,551 2656
CACCATO Leonardo IC2 SPINEA M.HACK - GB VICO 4:03,8 +35,152 2740
GAVAGNIN Ismaele CONVITTO M. FOSCARINI 4:04,2 +35,553 2643
SALA Enrico I.C. "IPPOLITO NIEVO"_S. DONA' DI PIAVE 4:04,6 +35,954 2710
MATTIUZZO Riccardo I.C. SCHIAVINATO 4:05,1 +36,455 2763
EZE Francis IC NOVENTA DI PIAVE - G. MAZZINI 4:05,7 +37,056 2713
CARLI Davide IC "E. MATTEI" MEOLO 4:06,1 +37,457 2753
PENZO Vittorio IC DON LORENZO MILANI 4:06,6 +37,958 2652
MAO Nicolò I.C. CALVINO 4:07,1 +38,459 2636
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 Nome Società Tempo Dist.Pos Num
FERIOZZI Ennio CONVITTO M. FOSCARINI 4:07,6 +38,960 2648

4:08,1 +39,461 2626
MUNARIN Tommaso IC MIRANO 2 - MAZZINI 4:08,7 +40,062 2701
NALESSO Marcello IC MIRANO 2 - MAZZINI 4:09,3 +40,663 2702
FERRO Andrea I.C. ROMOLO ONOR SAN DONA' DI PIAVE 4:09,8 +41,164 2723
TAGLIAPIETRA Nicola I.C. "DANIELE MANIN" 4:10,3 +41,665 2683
VIANELLO PEREZ Salvatore I.C. "IPPOLITO NIEVO"_S. DONA' DI PIAVE 4:10,7 +42,066 2709
PUPPIN Edison G. MARCONI CEGGIA 4:11,2 +42,567 2695
DE PAOLA Axel I.C.GRIMANI 4:11,8 +43,168 2669
GIRARDI Giacomo I.C. SCHIAVINATO 4:12,3 +43,669 2766
TREVISAN Matteo I.C. MALIPIERO 4:12,8 +44,170 2678
AKROUM Younes I.C.GRIMANI 4:13,3 +44,671 2667
TONITTO Bruno CONVITTO M. FOSCARINI 4:13,7 +45,072 2646
BONADIO Lorenzo I.C. "E. TOTI" MUSILE 4:14,4 +45,773 2746
SASSO Jacopo CONVITTO M. FOSCARINI 4:15,3 +46,674 2647
MALINARIC Matthew I.C. ROMOLO ONOR SAN DONA' DI PIAVE 4:19,6 +50,975 2726
UNGARO Luca IC RONCALLI 4:20,4 +51,776 2735
FAVERO Luca I.C. MALIPIERO 4:21,2 +52,577 2680
MIKHAEL Lorenzo SALVO D'ACQUISTO - IC QUERINI 4:41,2 +1:12,578 2728
MAKSUT Berk I.C.GRIMANI 4:41,7 +1:13,079 2672
IVANOV Cristian I.C. ROMOLO ONOR SAN DONA' DI PIAVE 4:42,2 +1:13,580 2725
FERRU Matteo IC DON LORENZO MILANI 4:42,7 +1:14,081 2655
VEDOVATO Nathan IC2 SPINEA M.HACK - GB VICO 4:43,3 +1:14,682 2742
FORNASIERO Mattia I.C. "DANIELA FURLAN" SPINEA 4:44,1 +1:15,483 2665
AVINO Alessandro SALVO D'ACQUISTO - IC QUERINI 4:44,7 +1:16,084 2731
ZOIA Denny IC RONCALLI 4:45,3 +1:16,685 2736
MASIERO Riccardo I.C. "DANIELE MANIN" 4:45,9 +1:17,286 2689
VENTURATO Tommaso I.C. ROMOLO ONOR SAN DONA' DI PIAVE 4:46,7 +1:18,087 2722

4:47,4 +1:18,788 2797
NARDO Nicolo' IC NOVENTA DI PIAVE - G. MAZZINI 4:48,9 +1:20,289 2718
FERRANTE Edoardo I.C. SCHIAVINATO 4:49,5 +1:20,890 2764
MIDENA Alberto IC NOVENTA DI PIAVE - G. MAZZINI 4:50,2 +1:21,591 2716
GAMBINO Gabriele I.C. ROMOLO ONOR SAN DONA' DI PIAVE 4:51,7 +1:23,092 2724
MORO Leonardo G. MARCONI CEGGIA 4:52,2 +1:23,593 2694
SOTTANA Giacomo I.C. MALIPIERO 4:52,8 +1:24,194 2677
ARTUSO Leonardo I.C. "E. TOTI" MUSILE 4:53,4 +1:24,795 2745
VIVIAN Andrea I.C. MALIPIERO 4:54,0 +1:25,396 2681
MARRERI Nicholas IC2 SPINEA M.HACK - GB VICO 4:54,6 +1:25,997 2741
CARAMEL Mattia IC "E. MATTEI" MEOLO 4:55,3 +1:26,698 2754
EL QUAHBI Anas I.C. "E. TOTI" MUSILE 4:55,9 +1:27,299 2748
CARRER Fabio IC "E. MATTEI" MEOLO 4:56,7 +1:28,0100 2758
BENEDETTI Lorenzo IC "E. MATTEI" MEOLO 4:59,1 +1:30,4101 2757
BETTIOL Giorgio I.C. "IPPOLITO NIEVO"_S. DONA' DI PIAVE 4:59,9 +1:31,2102 2706
VIANELLO Leonardo I.C. "DANIELE MANIN" 5:00,5 +1:31,8103 2690
CELLI Giovanni I.C. "DANIELE MANIN" 5:02,2 +1:33,5104 2688
ENZO Lucio I.C. "DANIELE MANIN" 5:02,8 +1:34,1105 2687
PELLIZZON Luca CONVITTO M. FOSCARINI 5:03,6 +1:34,9106 2645
IANNACCONE Alessandro G. MARCONI CEGGIA 5:04,4 +1:35,7107 2693
GATTI Nicola IC2 SPINEA M.HACK - GB VICO 5:05,0 +1:36,3108 2738
STEVANATO Giovanni I.C.GRIMANI 5:05,6 +1:36,9109 2674
PILOTTO Elia IC DON LORENZO MILANI 5:06,2 +1:37,5110 2653
ZOTTINO Pietro G. MARCONI CEGGIA 5:06,8 +1:38,1111 2698
BORIN Marcello I.C. "IPPOLITO NIEVO"_S. DONA' DI PIAVE 5:07,4 +1:38,7112 2705
RECALENDA Matteo I.C. "IPPOLITO NIEVO"_S. DONA' DI PIAVE 5:08,1 +1:39,4113 2708
MAINARDI Alvise CONVITTO M. FOSCARINI 5:08,6 +1:39,9114 2649
DIOP Agostino CONVITTO M. FOSCARINI 5:09,0 +1:40,3115 2650
BALDAN Lorenzo I.C. "DANIELA FURLAN" SPINEA 5:09,4 +1:40,7116 2663
CAUSHAJ Matthias I.C.GRIMANI 5:09,8 +1:41,1117 2668
FERRETTI Francesco IC2 SPINEA M.HACK - GB VICO 5:10,3 +1:41,6118 2737
SALVALAIO Pietro I.C. "E. TOTI" MUSILE 5:10,8 +1:42,1119 2752
BRESSAN Mattia IC NOVENTA DI PIAVE - G. MAZZINI 5:11,0 +1:42,3120 2715
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Pos Num Nome Società Tempo Dist. Punti
1 2673 PRODHAN Ratul I.C.GRIMANI 03:28,7 0 1
2 2676 SALVAGNO Nicolo I.C. MALIPIERO 03:29,7 1 2
3 2660 OSAYANDE Daniel I.C. "DANIELA FURLAN" SPINEA 03:29,9 1,2 3
4 2700 GIUSTI Marco IC MIRANO 2 - MAZZINI 03:32,1 3,4 4
5 2759 FINOTTO Yuri I.C. SCHIAVINATO 03:32,9 4,2 5
6 2711 GAUDIO Pietro IC NOVENTA DI PIAVE - G. MAZZINI 03:34,2 5,5 6
7 2638 SALVATORI Samuel I.C. CALVINO 03:34,3 5,6 7
8 2639 SARAMIN Alessio I.C. CALVINO 03:35,0 6,3 8
9 2651 BENINCASA Riccardo IC DON LORENZO MILANI 03:35,5 6,8 9

10 2719 COSENTINO Edoardo Davide I.C. ROMOLO ONOR SAN DONA' DI PIAVE 03:36,0 7,3 10
11 2659 CONSELVAN Edoardo I.C. "DANIELA FURLAN" SPINEA 03:36,5 7,8 11
12 2671 IOSIP Alexandro Stefan I.C.GRIMANI 03:37,0 8,3 12
13 2720 ZOTTAREL Antonio I.C. ROMOLO ONOR SAN DONA' DI PIAVE 03:37,5 8,8 13
14 2744 NIERO Tommaso IC2 SPINEA M.HACK - GB VICO 03:37,9 9,2 14
15 2675 SILVESTRINI Alessandro I.C. MALIPIERO 03:38,5 9,8 15
16 2662 SAADAOUI Rayen I.C. "DANIELA FURLAN" SPINEA 03:39,6 10,9 16
17 2756 PERISSINOTTO Diego IC "E. MATTEI" MEOLO 03:40,2 11,5 17
18 2703 TRANCHIDA Leonardo I.C. "IPPOLITO NIEVO"_S. DONA' DI PIAVE 03:41,1 12,4 18
19 2682 GUIZZARDI Giulio I.C. MALIPIERO 03:41,8 13,1 19
20 2686 FABBRO Alvise I.C. "DANIELE MANIN" 03:42,3 13,6 20
21 2699 DOUMBIA Diego IC MIRANO 2 - MAZZINI 03:42,7 14 21
22 2661 VASSALLUZZO Edoardo I.C. "DANIELA FURLAN" SPINEA 03:43,2 14,5 22
23 2664 ABADINI Ettore I.C. "DANIELA FURLAN" SPINEA 03:44,0 15,3 23
24 2642 TAVOLARO Angelo I.C. CALVINO 03:44,7 16 24
25 2637 RINALDI Leonardo I.C. CALVINO 03:45,2 16,5 25
26 2640 SCALON Tommaso I.C. CALVINO 03:45,6 16,9 26
27 2733 BOZZATO Mattia IC RONCALLI 03:46,2 17,5 27
28 2641 SIMONETTO Filippo I.C. CALVINO 03:47,0 18,3 28
29 2679 SCARAMUZZA Elia I.C. MALIPIERO 03:47,6 18,9 29
30 2635 BOZZATO Matteo I.C. CALVINO 03:48,5 19,8 30
31 2654 ZAHAF Haroun IC DON LORENZO MILANI 03:50,7 22 31
32 2761 PERETTI Alessandro I.C. SCHIAVINATO 03:51,2 22,5 32
33 2760 SORGON Tommaso I.C. SCHIAVINATO 03:51,8 23,1 33
34 2644 DI RAUSO Fabio CONVITTO M. FOSCARINI 03:52,5 23,8 34
35 2714 SUTTO Giovanni IC NOVENTA DI PIAVE - G. MAZZINI 03:54,3 25,6 35
36 2670 FAGGIAN Lorenzo I.C.GRIMANI 03:55,4 26,7 36
37 2696 RZAIGUI Ahmed G. MARCONI CEGGIA 03:55,8 27,1 37
38 2658 RIZZI Alvise IC DON LORENZO MILANI 03:56,3 27,6 38
39 2750 MARION Giosue' I.C. "E. TOTI" MUSILE 03:56,8 28,1 39
40 2685 TALON Leonardo I.C. "DANIELE MANIN" 03:57,3 28,6 40
41 2707 LUBOYA Abdre' Laurent I.C. "IPPOLITO NIEVO"_S. DONA' DI PIAVE 03:57,9 29,2 41
42 2743 RADIC Matteo IC2 SPINEA M.HACK - GB VICO 03:58,3 29,6 42
43 2765 RAGGIOTTO Filippo I.C. SCHIAVINATO 03:58,8 30,1 43
44 2721 CARBONE STECCA Juan Pablo I.C. ROMOLO ONOR SAN DONA' DI PIAVE 03:59,2 30,5 44
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45 2734 LORA Diego IC RONCALLI 03:59,8 31,1 45
46 2732 BONESSO Samuele IC RONCALLI 04:00,6 31,9 46
47 2704 PANICCIA' BONIFAZI Iacopo I.C. "IPPOLITO NIEVO"_S. DONA' DI PIAVE 04:01,1 32,4 47
48 2727 CALABRESE Luca SALVO D'ACQUISTO - IC QUERINI 04:01,6 32,9 48
49 2730 ORSO Francesco SALVO D'ACQUISTO - IC QUERINI 04:02,1 33,4 49
50 2729 FORMENTON Giovanni SALVO D'ACQUISTO - IC QUERINI 04:02,7 34 50
51 2656 PAGIN Alvise IC DON LORENZO MILANI 04:03,2 34,5 51
52 2740 CACCATO Leonardo IC2 SPINEA M.HACK - GB VICO 04:03,8 35,1 52
53 2643 GAVAGNIN Ismaele CONVITTO M. FOSCARINI 04:04,2 35,5 53
54 2710 SALA Enrico I.C. "IPPOLITO NIEVO"_S. DONA' DI PIAVE 04:04,6 35,9 54
55 2763 MATTIUZZO Riccardo I.C. SCHIAVINATO 04:05,1 36,4 55
56 2713 EZE Francis IC NOVENTA DI PIAVE - G. MAZZINI 04:05,7 37 56
57 2753 CARLI Davide IC "E. MATTEI" MEOLO 04:06,1 37,4 57
58 2652 PENZO Vittorio IC DON LORENZO MILANI 04:06,6 37,9 58
59 2636 MAO Nicolò I.C. CALVINO 04:07,1 38,4 59
60 2648 FERIOZZI Ennio CONVITTO M. FOSCARINI 04:07,6 38,9 60
61 2701 MUNARIN Tommaso IC MIRANO 2 - MAZZINI 04:08,7 40 61
62 2702 NALESSO Marcello IC MIRANO 2 - MAZZINI 04:09,3 40,6 62
63 2723 FERRO Andrea I.C. ROMOLO ONOR SAN DONA' DI PIAVE 04:09,8 41,1 63
64 2683 TAGLIAPIETRA Nicola I.C. "DANIELE MANIN" 04:10,3 41,6 64
65 2709 VIANELLO PEREZ Salvatore I.C. "IPPOLITO NIEVO"_S. DONA' DI PIAVE 04:10,7 42 65
66 2695 PUPPIN Edison G. MARCONI CEGGIA 04:11,2 42,5 66
67 2669 DE PAOLA Axel I.C.GRIMANI 04:11,8 43,1 67
68 2766 GIRARDI Giacomo I.C. SCHIAVINATO 04:12,3 43,6 68
69 2678 TREVISAN Matteo I.C. MALIPIERO 04:12,8 44,1 69
70 2667 AKROUM Younes I.C.GRIMANI 04:13,3 44,6 70
71 2646 TONITTO Bruno CONVITTO M. FOSCARINI 04:13,7 45 71
72 2746 BONADIO Lorenzo I.C. "E. TOTI" MUSILE 04:14,4 45,7 72
73 2647 SASSO Jacopo CONVITTO M. FOSCARINI 04:15,3 46,6 73
74 2726 MALINARIC Matthew I.C. ROMOLO ONOR SAN DONA' DI PIAVE 04:19,6 50,9 74
75 2735 UNGARO Luca IC RONCALLI 04:20,4 51,7 75
76 2680 FAVERO Luca I.C. MALIPIERO 04:21,2 52,5 76
77 2728 MIKHAEL Lorenzo SALVO D'ACQUISTO - IC QUERINI 04:41,2 +1:12,5 77
78 2672 MAKSUT Berk I.C.GRIMANI 04:41,7 +1:13,0 78
79 2725 IVANOV Cristian I.C. ROMOLO ONOR SAN DONA' DI PIAVE 04:42,2 +1:13,5 79
80 2655 FERRU Matteo IC DON LORENZO MILANI 04:42,7 +1:14,0 80
81 2742 VEDOVATO Nathan IC2 SPINEA M.HACK - GB VICO 04:43,3 +1:14,6 81
82 2665 FORNASIERO Mattia I.C. "DANIELA FURLAN" SPINEA 04:44,1 +1:15,4 82
83 2731 AVINO Alessandro SALVO D'ACQUISTO - IC QUERINI 04:44,7 +1:16,0 83
84 2736 ZOIA Denny IC RONCALLI 04:45,3 +1:16,6 84
85 2689 MASIERO Riccardo I.C. "DANIELE MANIN" 04:45,9 +1:17,2 85
86 2722 VENTURATO Tommaso I.C. ROMOLO ONOR SAN DONA' DI PIAVE 04:46,7 +1:18,0 86
87 2718 NARDO Nicolo' IC NOVENTA DI PIAVE - G. MAZZINI 04:48,9 +1:20,2 87
88 2764 FERRANTE Edoardo I.C. SCHIAVINATO 04:49,5 +1:20,8 88
89 2716 MIDENA Alberto IC NOVENTA DI PIAVE - G. MAZZINI 04:50,2 +1:21,5 89
90 2724 GAMBINO Gabriele I.C. ROMOLO ONOR SAN DONA' DI PIAVE 04:51,7 +1:23,0 90
91 2694 MORO Leonardo G. MARCONI CEGGIA 04:52,2 +1:23,5 91
92 2677 SOTTANA Giacomo I.C. MALIPIERO 04:52,8 +1:24,1 92
93 2745 ARTUSO Leonardo I.C. "E. TOTI" MUSILE 04:53,4 +1:24,7 93
94 2681 VIVIAN Andrea I.C. MALIPIERO 04:54,0 +1:25,3 94
95 2741 MARRERI Nicholas IC2 SPINEA M.HACK - GB VICO 04:54,6 +1:25,9 95



96 2754 CARAMEL Mattia IC "E. MATTEI" MEOLO 04:55,3 +1:26,6 96
97 2748 EL QUAHBI Anas I.C. "E. TOTI" MUSILE 04:55,9 +1:27,2 97
98 2758 CARRER Fabio IC "E. MATTEI" MEOLO 04:56,7 +1:28,0 98
99 2757 BENEDETTI Lorenzo IC "E. MATTEI" MEOLO 04:59,1 +1:30,4 99

100 2706 BETTIOL Giorgio I.C. "IPPOLITO NIEVO"_S. DONA' DI PIAVE 04:59,9 +1:31,2 100
101 2690 VIANELLO Leonardo I.C. "DANIELE MANIN" 05:00,5 +1:31,8 101
102 2688 CELLI Giovanni I.C. "DANIELE MANIN" 05:02,2 +1:33,5 102
103 2687 ENZO Lucio I.C. "DANIELE MANIN" 05:02,8 +1:34,1 103
104 2645 PELLIZZON Luca CONVITTO M. FOSCARINI 05:03,6 +1:34,9 104
105 2693 IANNACCONE Alessandro G. MARCONI CEGGIA 05:04,4 +1:35,7 105
106 2738 GATTI Nicola IC2 SPINEA M.HACK - GB VICO 05:05,0 +1:36,3 106
107 2674 STEVANATO Giovanni I.C.GRIMANI 05:05,6 +1:36,9 107
108 2653 PILOTTO Elia IC DON LORENZO MILANI 05:06,2 +1:37,5 108
109 2698 ZOTTINO Pietro G. MARCONI CEGGIA 05:06,8 +1:38,1 109
110 2705 BORIN Marcello I.C. "IPPOLITO NIEVO"_S. DONA' DI PIAVE 05:07,4 +1:38,7 110
111 2708 RECALENDA Matteo I.C. "IPPOLITO NIEVO"_S. DONA' DI PIAVE 05:08,1 +1:39,4 111
112 2649 MAINARDI Alvise CONVITTO M. FOSCARINI 05:08,6 +1:39,9 112
113 2650 DIOP Agostino CONVITTO M. FOSCARINI 05:09,0 +1:40,3 113
114 2663 BALDAN Lorenzo I.C. "DANIELA FURLAN" SPINEA 05:09,4 +1:40,7 114
115 2668 CAUSHAJ Matthias I.C.GRIMANI 05:09,8 +1:41,1 115
116 2737 FERRETTI Francesco IC2 SPINEA M.HACK - GB VICO 05:10,3 +1:41,6 116
117 2752 SALVALAIO Pietro I.C. "E. TOTI" MUSILE 05:10,8 +1:42,1 117
118 2715 BRESSAN Mattia IC NOVENTA DI PIAVE - G. MAZZINI 05:11,0 +1:42,3 118



1000 Ragazzi

Etichette di riga Somma di Punti
I.C. "DANIELA FURLAN" SPINEA 30
I.C. MALIPIERO 36
I.C. CALVINO 39
I.C.GRIMANI 49
I.C. ROMOLO ONOR SAN DONA' DI PIAVE 67
I.C. SCHIAVINATO 70
IC DON LORENZO MILANI 78
IC MIRANO 2 - MAZZINI 86
IC NOVENTA DI PIAVE - G. MAZZINI 97
I.C. "IPPOLITO NIEVO"_S. DONA' DI PIAVE 106
IC2 SPINEA M.HACK - GB VICO 108
IC RONCALLI 118
I.C. "DANIELE MANIN" 124
SALVO D'ACQUISTO - IC QUERINI 147
CONVITTO M. FOSCARINI 147
IC "E. MATTEI" MEOLO 170
G. MARCONI CEGGIA 194
I.C. "E. TOTI" MUSILE 204
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